
 

High School to Gateway 
Course Transfer Guide  

Indian Trail Academy 2010-2011 Gateway Technical College 

 
Indian Trail Academy courses listed below transfer to Gateway Technical College as part of an 
articulation agreement. Students must earn a “B” (3.0) or better in the course to be eligible for 
advanced standing credit. Expiration date refers to the agreement and not to students applying for 
credit. 
 

INDIAN TRAIL ACADEMY  GATEWAY    
Course Title and Number  Course Title and Number Credit  Expiration Date 

        

 

 
GENERAL EDUCATION 

Mathematics        
Algebra 1 
and 
Trigonometry 

312011/ 
312012 
342010 

 Applied Mathematics I 804-370 
 

2  September 2012 

        
Algebra 1A/1B 
and 
Trigonometry 

311011-
311014 
342010 

 Applied Mathematics I 804-370 
 

2  September 2012 

        
Algebra 2 331011/ 

331012 
 College Technical Math 1A 804-113 

 
3  September 2012 

        
Algebra 2 with 
Trigonometry Honors 

332021/ 
332022 

 College Technical Math 1A 
and 
College Technical Math 1B 

804-113 
 
804-114 

3 
 

2 

 September 2012 

        
AP Calculus AB 353031/ 

353032 
 Calculus I 804-198 4  September 2012 

        
Discrete Mathematics 343011/ 

343012 
 Math with Business Applications 804-123 3  September 2012 

        
Geometry 
and 
Conceptual Physics 

321011/ 
321012 
441011/ 
441012 

 Applied Mathematics II 804-371 1  September 2012 

        
Geometry 
and 
Trigonometry 

321011/ 
321012 
342010 

 College Technical Math 1B 804-114 2  September 2012 

        
Geometry Honors 
and 
Physics Honors 

322021/ 
322022 
441020/ 
441022 

 Applied Mathematics II 804-371 1  September 2012 

        
Geometry Honors 
and 
Trigonometry 

322021/ 
322022 
342010 

 College Technical Math 1B 804-114 2  September 2012 

        
Math Analysis 351011/ 

351012 
 College Technical Math 1A 

and 
College Technical Math 1B 

804-113 
 
804-114 

3 
 

2 

 September 2012 

        

  



INDIAN TRAIL ACADEMY  GATEWAY    
Course Title and Number  Course Title and Number Credit  Expiration Date 

        
Math Applications 330511/ 

330512 
 Applied Mathematics I 804-370 2  September 2012 

        
Pre-Calculus 352021/ 

352022 
 College Algebra and Trigonometry 

with Applications 
804-197 5  September 2012 

        
Science        
AP Biology 424531-

424534 
 General Biology 806-114 4  September 2014 

        
AP Chemistry 434531-

434534 
 General Chemistry 806-134 4  September 2014 

        
AP Physics    General Physics 1 806-154 4  September 2014 
        
Physics-Honors 441021/ 

441022 
 General Physics 1 806-154 4  September 2011 

        
Social and Behavioral Sciences       
AP Economics-
Macroeconomics 

  Economics 809-195 3  September 2013 

        
AP Economics-
Microeconomics 

  Economics 809-195 3  September 2013 

        
AP Psychology   Introduction to Psychology 809-198 3  September 2013 
        

        

 

 
BUSINESS, MANAGEMENT, AND ADMINISTRATION 

Financial Literacy 812110  Accounting for Business 101-112 3  September 2013 
        

 


