

High School to Gateway Course Transfer Guide



Indian Trail Academy 2010-2011

Gateway Technical College

Indian Trail Academy courses listed below transfer to Gateway Technical College as part of an articulation agreement. Students must earn a "B" (3.0) or better in the course to be eligible for advanced standing credit. Expiration date refers to the agreement and not to students applying for credit.

INDIAN TRAIL ACADEMY Course Title and Number		GATEWAY Course Title and Number		Credit	Expiration Date
G		GENERAL EDUCATION	rion		
Mathematics Algebra 1 and Trigonometry	312011/ 312012 342010	Applied Mathematics I	804-370	2	September 2012
Algebra 1A/1B and Trigonometry	311011- 311014 342010	Applied Mathematics I	804-370	2	September 2012
Algebra 2	331011/ 331012	College Technical Math 1A	804-113	3	September 2012
Algebra 2 with Trigonometry Honors	332021/ 332022	College Technical Math 1A and College Technical Math 1B	804-113 804-114	3 2	September 2012
AP Calculus AB	353031/ 353032	Calculus I	804-198	4	September 2012
Discrete Mathematics	343011/ 343012	Math with Business Applications	804-123	3	September 2012
Geometry and Conceptual Physics	321011/ 321012 441011/ 441012	Applied Mathematics II	804-371	1	September 2012
Geometry and Trigonometry	321011/ 321012 342010	College Technical Math 1B	804-114	2	September 2012
Geometry Honors and Physics Honors	322021/ 322022 441020/ 441022	Applied Mathematics II	804-371	1	September 2012
Geometry Honors and Trigonometry	322021/ 322022 342010	College Technical Math 1B	804-114	2	September 2012
Math Analysis	351011/ 351012	College Technical Math 1A and College Technical Math 1B	804-113 804-114	3 2	September 2012

INDIAN TRAIL ACADEMY		GATEWAY				
Course Title and Number		Course Title and Number		Credit	Expiration Date	
Math Applications	330511/ 330512	Applied Mathematics I	804-370	2	September 2012	
Pre-Calculus	352021/ 352022	College Algebra and Trigonometry with Applications	804-197	5	September 2012	
Science AP Biology	424531- 424534	General Biology	806-114	4	September 2014	
AP Chemistry	434531- 434534	General Chemistry	806-134	4	September 2014	
AP Physics		General Physics 1	806-154	4	September 2014	
Physics-Honors	441021/ 441022	General Physics 1	806-154	4	September 2011	
Social and Behavioral So AP Economics- Macroeconomics	iences	Economics	809-195	3	September 2013	
AP Economics- Microeconomics		Economics	809-195	3	September 2013	
AP Psychology		Introduction to Psychology	809-198	3	September 2013	
usiness, Management		BUSINESS, MANAGEMENT, AND ADMINISTRATION				

Accounting for Business

101-112

September 2013

Financial Literacy

812110